9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

KIDS COSPLAY
PARADE

GOOD MORNING
COMICON

Learn About the
Story Institute
with Michael
Coleman

Beginners Guide to
Cosplay
Competitions with
Kenzumii

Wig Styling with

Cos.Spicy,
Cerberus and Cos.
~sweetie
Cosplay Redesign
and Adaptation
with Melting
Mirror
COSPLAY
SN 5 How to Make an
JUDGING . ..
Kenzuumi In-dle Comic with
) Michael McAdam
Hoyza, Melting
Mirror

Glow Up Alert! How to
use UV Glow in Your
Cosplays with
Formative Fox and
Cerberus

VIP, PREMIUM
AND SENSORY
ACCESS

ALL ACCESS



