	HALL	MAIN STAGE	PANEL ROOM A Upstairs	PANEL ROOM B Downstairs	CELEB SIGNINGS	COSPLAY MEETUPS AT COSPLAYER CENTRAL	ATRIUM REAR	SMASH ZONE	VENDORS HALL
9:00 AM			SATURDAY						VIP, PREMIUM
9:15 AM			MORNING CARTOONS						AND SENSORY
9:30 AM			CARTOUNS	GOOD MORNING					ACCESS
9:45 AM				COMICON					
10:00 AM		PRE SHOW - HYPE DANCE	Cosplay Makeup						
10:15 AM		OPENING CEREMONIES	with Moriorwren, Cos.						
10:30 AM			Sweetie			GENSHIN IMPACT			
10:45 AM		Cosplay Skit							
11:00 AM			Sketch Prompts		Michael Coleman				
11:15 AM		O . A rigith David		Beginners Guide to					
11:30 AM		Q+A with David Sobolov	Grall	Cosplay Competitions with					
11:45 AM		5050101		Kenzumii					
12:00 PM			WHAT NO ONE IS TELLING YOU ABOUT			NINTENDO			
12:15 PM		So You Want To Be	WRITING AND PUBLISHING with Tom	Wig Styling with					
12:30 PM		A Voice Actor with	Leveen	Cos.Spicy, Cerberus and Cos.					
12:45 PM		Brendan Hunter		Sweetie					
1:00 PM			Cosplay on a		Brendan Hunter				
1:15 PM	KIDS COSPLAY PARADE		Budget with	Cosplay Redesign					
1:30 PM	TAKADE	PARADE END	Moriorwren	and Adaptation with Melting			WARHAMMER 40K	SMASH BROS	
1:45 PM				Mirror		SUPER HERO	TOURNAMENT	TOURNAMENT	ALL ACCESS
2:00 PM		Kimberley Anne Campbell Q+A	COSPLAY				200111212112		
2:15 PM		Campbell Q+A	COSPLAY CONTEST PRE	_					
2:30 PM			JUDGING Kenzuumi,	How to Make an Indie Comic with	Kimberley Anne Campbell				
2:45 PM			Hoyza, Melting	Michael McAdam					
3:00 PM		LIVE CELEBRITY	Mirror			JUJUTSU KAISEN			
3:15 PM		D&D with Next Session		Glow Up Alert! How to					
3:30 PM		50331011	Solutions for	use UV Glow in Your Cosplays with					
3:45 PM			Writing with	Formative Fox and Cerberus					
4:00 PM			Sabine Bauer						
4:15 PM		COSPLAY							
4:30 PM		CONTEST with	Nerds on the Run! Pilot						
4:45 PM		Judges	Episode Screening with George Michail +						
5:00 PM		Kenzuumi, Hoyza, Melting	Andrew Buckley						
5:15 PM		Mirror							
5:30 PM									
5:45 PM		CLOSING							
6:00 PM									